ORDERING GUIDE
FortiNDR
1
FortiNDR Cloud and FortiNDR On-premise represent the future of artificial-intelligence (AI)-driven,
network-based breach protection technology designed for short-staffed Security Operation Center (SOC)
teams to identify, classify, and respond to threats, including those that are well-camouflaged. Supervised
and unsupervised machine learning (ML) continuously analyze metadata, especially east-west data in
datacenters, to identify threats, especially those which may be already persistent in the network.

•	Virtual sensors: Downloaded free of charge (x3)
FORTINDR CLOUD EXAMPLE ORDERS
ORDERING GUIDE  |  FortiNDR
4
FORTINDR ON-PREMISE
FortiNDR on-premise is suitable for customers with on-premise SOC capacity or to satisfy air-gap or high compliance
deployments where all data remains on-premise. Leveraging Fortinet Security Fabric integration, FortiNDR can automatically
discover and classify every device communicating across the network, including east/west traffic in the data center. FortiNDR
also supports high throughput malware scanning with ANN and supports various Fabric integrations.
Here is a reference architecture diagram with FortiNDR:
FortiNDR on-premise hardware and virtual machines can run in three modes:
•	 Standalone
•	Center (supported on FNR-3600G, FNR-3500F, and Center VM models only)
•	 Sensors
Center and sensors modes are used for deploying distributed deployment. See the following table or datasheet for mode
support for different models.
ORDERING GUIDE  |  FortiNDR
5
SOLUTION BUNDLE FORTINDR-1000F FORTINDR-3500F (GPU
ACCELERATED) FORTINDR-3600G
Hardware Bundles
Hardware Bundle FNR-1000F-BDL-331-DD FNR-3500F-BDL-331-DD FNR-3600G-BDL-331-DD
Renewal FC-10-AI1KF-331-02-DD FC-10-AI3K5-331-02-DD FC-10-AI36G-331-02-DD
Deploy Mode Standalone, Sensor Standalone, Center Center only
Sensors Managed* Up to 20 25
High Availability Support (for all models) Active-passive
(standalone mode)
Active-passive (standalone mode)
Dual center support (center mode) Dual center support (center mode)
Netflow Support (licensed separately) FC-10-AI1KF-588-02-DD FC-10-AI3K5-588-02-DD FC-10-AI36G-588-02-DD
OT Security Services (licensed separately) FC-10-AI1KF-723-02-DD FC-10-AI3K5-723-02-DD FC-10-AI36G-723-02-DD
In SKUs, "DD" specifies the contract length in months. For example, 12, 36, and 60 are equivalent to 1, 3, and 5 years of support, respectively.
* For cases that require more than 20 sensors, consult Fortinet CSE for details.
FORTINDR ACCESSORIES
For customers who are running FortiAI 1.5.x and want to enjoy NDR features in v7.0, a co-term upgrade is necessary. Contact